
Mike Chaney
Commissioner of Insurance

Mark Haire
Deputy Commissioner of Insurance

License
CHARLES J KELLEY

License Number: 10398354    NPN: 17701984

is licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the State of Mississippi in the capacity stated below, 
subject to applicable laws and rules.

Effective Date Expiration Date

Licensed as: Insurance Producer 09-09-2015 03-31-2025

Qualified for:
Accident & Health or Sickness
Casualty
Life
Property

12-11-2015

09-09-2015

12-11-2015

09-09-2015
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